
Bezirk 6 Westfalen - Süd
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010   100 m

1.35.10 KK 100 m Herren, Mannschaft

Björn Seipelt  293, Thomas Combrink  290, Frank Wunderlich  283
SuSV Feudingen e.V. I 2922912831. 866

Ingo Gieseler  282, Wolfgang Pfeifer  287, Ditmar Krömpel  282
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2842872802. 851

Marco Würden  283, Marco Korstian  279, Jens Schäfer  282
KUS Kreuztal e.V. II 2832802813. 844

Felix Seelbach  275, Rene Krämer  268, Ralf Stracke  261
SV Afholderbach e.V. I 2662732654. 804

Peter Amstutz  281, Sven-Hendrik Fischer  272, Stefan Baubkus  263
SV Weidenau Iz.Q. 816

Florian Opitz  268, Dietmar Flucht, Dr.  256, Thomas Hengstebeck  264
SV Olpe Iz.Q. 788

1.35.10 KK 100 m Herren, Einzel

SuSV Feudingen e.V.1.Björn Seipelt 96 97 100 293
SuSV Feudingen e.V.2.Thomas Combrink 95 98 97 290
SuSV Feudingen e.V.3.Matthias Hötte 97 97 95 289
KUS Kreuztal e.V.4.Wolfgang Pfeifer 95 96 96 287
KUS Kreuztal e.V.5.Florian Seelbach 95 96 94 285
SuSV Feudingen e.V.6.Frank Wunderlich 92 96 95 283
KUS Kreuztal e.V.7.Marco Würden 97 92 94 283
KUS Kreuztal e.V.8.Ditmar Krömpel 90 94 98 282
KUS Kreuztal e.V.9.Jens Schäfer 94 94 94 282
KUS Kreuztal e.V.10.Ingo Gieseler 95 97 90 282
KUS Kreuztal e.V.11.Marco Korstian 90 94 95 279
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

12.Karsten Wickel 93 91 93 277

SV Afholderbach e.V.13.Felix Seelbach 89 94 92 275
SV Weidenau14.Sven-Hendrik Fischer 85 89 98 272
SV Olpe15.Florian Opitz 85 87 96 268
SV Afholderbach e.V.16.Rene Krämer 88 90 90 268
SG Berleburg e.V.17.Volko Weyler 89 85 91 265
SV Weidenau18.Stefan Baubkus 89 90 84 263
SV Afholderbach e.V.19.Ralf Stracke 88 89 84 261
SV Olpe20.Dietmar Flucht, Dr. 86 84 86 256
SV Afholderbach e.V.21.Jan Hendrik Pöpping 73 78 85 236
SV W V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Peter Amstutz 281
SV O V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Thomas Hengstebeck 264
SG B V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Niels Biegler 256

Ulrike Heitze  285, Stefanie Gernand  286, Melanie Nitschke  286
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. Iz.Q. 857

Roswitha Wöbking (Sportleiterin  Gewehr)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010   100 m
1.35.11 KK 100 m Damen, Einzel

1.35.11 KK 100 m Damen, Einzel

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.1.Stefanie Gernand 94 95 97 286
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.2.Ulrike Heitze 100 100 85 285
SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.3.Lisa Klein 91 96 93 280
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

4.Franziska Hackler 88 94 93 275

SBS Hillmicke5.Marina Niklas 88 85 94 267
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

6.Ann-Kathrin Duchhardt 84 83 84 251

SV L V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Melanie Nitschke 286

1.35.50 KK 100 m Altersherren, Mannschaft

Udo Arndt  224, Peter Treude  246, Heinrich Scheffel  272
SV Birkelbach e.V. I 2482462481. 742

Christoph Trapp  284, Bernd Schneider  289, Harald Krömpel  283
KUS Kreuztal e.V. Iz.Q. 856

Udo Baubkus  285, Hellmut Puglierin  253, Franz Englert  275
SV Weidenau Iz.Q. 813

1.35.50 KK 100 m Altersherren, Einzel

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Bernd Schneider 96 98 95 289
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Christoph Trapp 93 95 96 284
SV Weidenau3.Franz Englert 87 96 92 275
SV Hemschlar e.V.4.Hans-Heinrich Müsse 91 92 91 274
SV Birkelbach e.V.5.Heinrich Scheffel 88 91 93 272
SV Birkelbach e.V.6.Peter Treude 82 81 83 246
SV W V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Udo Baubkus 285
KUS V. Dienstliche/Berufliche Begründungz.Q.Harald Krömpel 283

1.35.51 KK 100 m Altersdamen, Einzel

SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.1.Daniele Rotthoff 86 88 84 258
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.2.Waltraud Klein 80 79 88 247

1.35.60 KK 100 m Senioren, Einzel

SpSch Ottfingen1.Jürgen Niklas 83 85 89 257
SV Weidenau2.Hellmut Puglierin 87 81 85 253
SV Birkelbach e.V.3.Udo Arndt 78 74 72 224

1.35.62 KK 100 m Senioren B, Einzel

Roswitha Wöbking (Sportleiterin  Gewehr)
18.04.2010 Seite: 1.2Y19600(WF-Bezirk 6000 Westfalen-Süd[ .Unbekannt]) ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010   100 m
1.35.62 KK 100 m Senioren B, Einzel

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Rudolf Müller 89 94 95 278
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Gerd Stich 91 87 92 270

1.35.90 KK 100 m Federbockschützen, Einzel

SV Struthütten e.V.1.Gerhard Dormann 89 89 87 265

Roswitha Wöbking (Sportleiterin  Gewehr)
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